

目 次

明 神 町 一 丁 目	2 ~ 12
明 神 町 二 丁 目	13 ~ 18
明 神 町 三 丁 目	19 ~ 20

この新旧対照表は、昭和51年1月現在の調査による。

明神町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
明神町一丁目	4	12	沖宇部	1617 - 11			
明神町一丁目	4	13	沖宇部	1617 - 13			
明神町一丁目	4	14	沖宇部	1617 - 12			
明神町一丁目	4	16	沖宇部	1617 - 12			
明神町一丁目	4	17	沖宇部	1617 - 8			
明神町一丁目	4	17 - 1	沖宇部	1617 - 8			
明神町一丁目	4	17 - 1	沖宇部	1617 - 15			
明神町一丁目	5	4 - 1	沖宇部	1618 - 13			
明神町一丁目	5	4 - 2	沖宇部	1618 - 12			
明神町一丁目	5	4 - 3	沖宇部	1618 - 11			
明神町一丁目	5	4 - 3	沖宇部	1618 - 14			
明神町一丁目	5	4 - 4	沖宇部	1619 - 5			
明神町一丁目	5	4 - 5	沖宇部	1618 - 10			
明神町一丁目	5	4 - 6	沖宇部	1618 - 9			
明神町一丁目	5	4 - 6	沖宇部	1619 - 6			
明神町一丁目	5	10 - 1	沖宇部	1619 - 1			
明神町一丁目	5	10 - 2	沖宇部	1619 - 1			
明神町一丁目	5	10 - 3	沖宇部	1619 - 1			
明神町一丁目	5	10 - 4	沖宇部	1619 - 1			
明神町一丁目	5	10 - 4	沖宇部	1619 - 1			
明神町一丁目	5	10 - 5	沖宇部	1619 - 1			
明神町一丁目	5	10 - 6	沖宇部	1619 - 1			
明神町一丁目	6	1	沖宇部	1629 - 1			

明神町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
明神町一丁目	6	3 - 1	沖宇部	1629 - 1			
明神町一丁目	6	3 - 2	沖宇部	1629 - 1			
明神町一丁目	6	3 - 3	沖宇部	1629 - 1			
明神町一丁目	6	3 - 4	沖宇部	1629 - 1			
明神町一丁目	6	3 - 5	沖宇部	1629 - 1			
明神町一丁目	6	3 - 6	沖宇部	1629 - 1			
明神町一丁目	6	3 - 7	沖宇部	1629 - 1			
明神町一丁目	6	3 - 8	沖宇部	1629 - 1			
明神町一丁目	6	3 - 9	沖宇部	1629 - 3			
明神町一丁目	6	3 - 10	沖宇部	1629 - 4			
明神町一丁目	6	3 - 11	沖宇部	1629 - 4			
明神町一丁目	6	3 - 12	沖宇部	1629 - 4			
明神町一丁目	6	5	沖宇部	1628 - 1			
明神町一丁目	6	6	沖宇部	1628 - 1			
明神町一丁目	6	10	沖宇部	1515 - 4			
明神町一丁目	6	16 - 1	沖宇部	1627 - 1			
明神町一丁目	6	16 - 2	沖宇部	1627 - 3			
明神町一丁目	6	16 - 3	沖宇部	1627 - 5			
明神町一丁目	6	19	沖宇部	1623 - 5			
明神町一丁目	6	21 - 1	沖宇部	1622 - 9			
明神町一丁目	6	21 - 1	沖宇部	1623 - 3			
明神町一丁目	6	21 - 2	沖宇部	1623 - 6			
明神町一丁目	6	21 - 3	沖宇部	1622 - 3			
明神町一丁目	6	21 - 3	沖宇部	1623 - 4			
明神町一丁目	6	21 - 4	沖宇部	1623 - 7			
明神町一丁目	6	21 - 5	沖宇部	1623 - 8			
明神町一丁目	6	21 - 6	沖宇部	1622 - 5			
明神町一丁目	6	21 - 7	沖宇部	1622 - 4			
明神町一丁目	6	21 - 7	沖宇部	1622 - 11			
明神町一丁目	6	21 - 8	沖宇部	1622 - 4			
明神町一丁目	6	21 - 8	沖宇部	1622 - 11			
明神町一丁目	6	21 - 9	沖宇部	1623 - 9			
明神町一丁目	6	21 - 10	沖宇部	1622 - 6			

明神町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地			
明神町一丁目	6	21 - 11	沖宇部	1622 - 7			
明神町一丁目	6	21 - 11	沖宇部	1622 - 8			
明神町一丁目	6	24	沖宇部	1622 - 2			
明神町一丁目	6	25	沖宇部	1622 - 10			
明神町一丁目	7	35	沖宇部	317			
明神町一丁目	7	35	沖宇部	317 - 3			
明神町一丁目	7	35	沖宇部	1531			
明神町一丁目	8	5					
明神町一丁目	9						
明神町一丁目	10	1	沖宇部	1516 - 1			
明神町一丁目	10	1	沖宇部	1516 - 1			
明神町一丁目	10	4	沖宇部	1519 - 4			
明神町一丁目	10	5	沖宇部	1519 - 4			

明神町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
明神町一丁目	10	7 - 1	沖宇部	1518 - 1			
明神町一丁目	10	7 - 2	沖宇部	1518 - 1			
明神町一丁目	10	7 - 3	沖宇部	1518 - 1			
明神町一丁目	10	7 - 3	沖宇部	1518 - 1			
明神町一丁目	10	7 - 3	沖宇部	1518 - 1			
明神町一丁目	10	7 - 3	沖宇部	1518 - 1			
明神町一丁目	10	7 - 3	沖宇部	1518 - 1			
明神町一丁目	10	7 - 4	沖宇部	1518 - 1			
明神町一丁目	10	7 - 5	沖宇部	1517			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 1	沖宇部	1518 - 1			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 1	沖宇部	1524 - 1			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 1	沖宇部	1525			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 2	沖宇部	1518 - 1			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 2	沖宇部	1524 - 1			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 2	沖宇部	1525			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 3	沖宇部	1518 - 1			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 3	沖宇部	1524 - 1			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 3	沖宇部	1525			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 4	沖宇部	1518 - 1			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 4	沖宇部	1524 - 1			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 4	沖宇部	1525			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 5	沖宇部	1518 - 1			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 5	沖宇部	1524 - 1			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 5	沖宇部	1525			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 6	沖宇部	1518 - 1			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 6	沖宇部	1524 - 1			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 6	沖宇部	1525			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 7	沖宇部	1518 - 1			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 7	沖宇部	1524 - 1			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 7	沖宇部	1525			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 8	沖宇部	1518 - 1			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 8	沖宇部	1524 - 1			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 8	沖宇部	1525			

明神町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 9	沖宇部	1518 - 1			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 9	沖宇部	1524 - 1			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 9	沖宇部	1525			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 10	沖宇部	1518 - 1			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 10	沖宇部	1524 - 1			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 10	沖宇部	1525			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 11	沖宇部	1518 - 1			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 11	沖宇部	1524 - 1			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 11	沖宇部	1525			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 12	沖宇部	1518 - 1			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 12	沖宇部	1524 - 1			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 12	沖宇部	1525			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 13	沖宇部	1518 - 1			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 13	沖宇部	1524 - 1			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 13	沖宇部	1525			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 14	沖宇部	1518 - 1			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 14	沖宇部	1524 - 1			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 14	沖宇部	1525			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 15	沖宇部	1518 - 1			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 15	沖宇部	1524 - 1			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 15	沖宇部	1525			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 16	沖宇部	1518 - 1			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 16	沖宇部	1524 - 1			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 16	沖宇部	1525			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 17	沖宇部	1518 - 1			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 17	沖宇部	1524 - 1			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 17	沖宇部	1525			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 18	沖宇部	1518 - 1			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 18	沖宇部	1524 - 1			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 18	沖宇部	1525			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 19	沖宇部	1518 - 1			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 19	沖宇部	1524 - 1			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 19	沖宇部	1525			

明神町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 20	沖宇部	1518 - 1			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 20	沖宇部	1524 - 1			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 20	沖宇部	1525			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 21	沖宇部	1518 - 1			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 21	沖宇部	1524 - 1			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 21	沖宇部	1525			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 22	沖宇部	1518 - 1			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 22	沖宇部	1524 - 1			
明神町一丁目	10	10 - 22	沖宇部	1525			
明神町一丁目	10	25 - 1	沖宇部	1626			
明神町一丁目	10	25 - 1	沖宇部	1627 - 1			
明神町一丁目	10	25 - 2	沖宇部	1626			
明神町一丁目	10	25 - 2	沖宇部	1627 - 1			
明神町一丁目	10	25 - 3	沖宇部	1626			
明神町一丁目	10	25 - 3	沖宇部	1627 - 1			
明神町一丁目	10	25 - 4	沖宇部	1626			
明神町一丁目	10	25 - 4	沖宇部	1627 - 1			
明神町一丁目	10	25 - 5	沖宇部	1626			
明神町一丁目	10	25 - 5	沖宇部	1627 - 1			
明神町一丁目	10	25 - 6	沖宇部	1626			
明神町一丁目	10	25 - 6	沖宇部	1627 - 1			
明神町一丁目	10	25 - 7	沖宇部	1626			
明神町一丁目	10	25 - 7	沖宇部	1627 - 1			
明神町一丁目	10	28 - 1	沖宇部	1626			
明神町一丁目	10	28 - 1	沖宇部	1627 - 1			
明神町一丁目	10	28 - 2	沖宇部	1626			
明神町一丁目	10	28 - 2	沖宇部	1627 - 1			
明神町一丁目	10	28 - 3	沖宇部	1626			
明神町一丁目	10	28 - 3	沖宇部	1627 - 1			
明神町一丁目	10	28 - 4	沖宇部	1626			
明神町一丁目	10	28 - 4	沖宇部	1627 - 1			
明神町一丁目	10	28 - 5	沖宇部	1626			
明神町一丁目	10	28 - 5	沖宇部	1627 - 1			

明神町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地				
明神町一丁目	12	3	冲宇部					
明神町一丁目	12	5	冲宇部					
明神町一丁目	12	8	冲宇部					
明神町一丁目	12	9 - 1	冲宇部					
明神町一丁目	12	9 - 2	冲宇部					
明神町一丁目	12	30	冲宇部					
明神町一丁目	12	33	冲宇部					
明神町一丁目	12	35	冲宇部					
明神町一丁目	12	36	冲宇部					

明神町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 町 字 名	番 地			
明神町二丁目	1	5 - 101	沖宇部	1537 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	5 - 102	沖宇部	1537 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	5 - 103	沖宇部	1537 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	5 - 105	沖宇部	1537 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	5 - 106	沖宇部	1537 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	5 - 107	沖宇部	1537 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	5 - 107	沖宇部	1537 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	5 - 201	沖宇部	1537 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	5 - 202	沖宇部	1537 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	5 - 203	沖宇部	1537 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	5 - 205	沖宇部	1537 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	5 - 206	沖宇部	1537 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	5 - 207	沖宇部	1537 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	5 - 301	沖宇部	1537 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	5 - 302	沖宇部	1537 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	5 - 303	沖宇部	1537 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	5 - 305	沖宇部	1537 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	5 - 306	沖宇部	1537 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	5 - 307	沖宇部	1537 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	5 - 401	沖宇部	1537 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	5 - 402	沖宇部	1537 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	5 - 403	沖宇部	1537 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	5 - 405	沖宇部	1537 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	5 - 406	沖宇部	1537 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	5 - 407	沖宇部	1537 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	5 - 501	沖宇部	1537 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	5 - 502	沖宇部	1537 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	5 - 503	沖宇部	1537 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	5 - 505	沖宇部	1537 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	5 - 506	沖宇部	1537 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	5 - 507	沖宇部	1537 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	25	沖宇部				
明神町二丁目	1	34 - 2	沖宇部				

明神町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 町 字 名	番 地			
明神町二丁目	1	66 - 101	沖宇部	523 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	66 - 102	沖宇部	523 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	66 - 103	沖宇部	523 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	66 - 103	沖宇部	523 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	66 - 104	沖宇部	523 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	66 - 201	沖宇部	523 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	66 - 202	沖宇部	523 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	66 - 203	沖宇部	523 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	66 - 204	沖宇部	523 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	66 - 301	沖宇部	523 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	66 - 302	沖宇部	523 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	66 - 303	沖宇部	523 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	66 - 304	沖宇部	523 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	66 - 401	沖宇部	523 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	66 - 402	沖宇部	523 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	66 - 403	沖宇部	523 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	66 - 404	沖宇部	523 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	66 - 501	沖宇部	523 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	66 - 502	沖宇部	523 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	66 - 503	沖宇部	523 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	66 - 504	沖宇部	523 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	69 - 101	沖宇部	523 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	69 - 102	沖宇部	523 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	69 - 102	沖宇部	523 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	69 - 103	沖宇部	523 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	69 - 104	沖宇部	523 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	69 - 201	沖宇部	523 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	69 - 202	沖宇部	523 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	69 - 203	沖宇部	523 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	69 - 204	沖宇部	523 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	69 - 301	沖宇部	523 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	69 - 302	沖宇部	523 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	69 - 303	沖宇部	523 - 1			

明神町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
明神町二丁目	1	69 - 304	沖宇部	523 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	69 - 401	沖宇部	523 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	69 - 402	沖宇部	523 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	69 - 403	沖宇部	523 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	69 - 404	沖宇部	523 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	69 - 501	沖宇部	523 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	69 - 502	沖宇部	523 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	69 - 503	沖宇部	523 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	69 - 504	沖宇部	523 - 1			
明神町二丁目	1	76	沖宇部				
明神町二丁目	2						
明神町二丁目	3	8 - 1	沖宇部	1534 - 1			
明神町二丁目	3	8 - 2	沖宇部	1534 - 1			
明神町二丁目	3	8 - 3	沖宇部	1534 - 1			
明神町二丁目	3	32	沖宇部				
明神町二丁目	3	34	沖宇部				
明神町二丁目	4	8	沖宇部				
明神町二丁目	4	10	沖宇部				

明神町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 町 字 名	番 地				
明神町二丁目	5	6	冲宇部	509 - 11				
明神町二丁目	5	7	冲宇部					
明神町二丁目	5	16	冲宇部					
明神町二丁目	5	22	冲宇部					
明神町二丁目	6	2	冲宇部					
明神町二丁目	6	11	冲宇部					
明神町二丁目	6	17	冲宇部					
明神町二丁目	6	25	冲宇部					
明神町二丁目	7	1	冲宇部					
明神町二丁目	7	7	冲宇部					
明神町二丁目	7	10	冲宇部					
明神町二丁目	7	17	冲宇部	509 - 27				
明神町二丁目	8	2	冲宇部					

明神町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地				
明神町二丁目	8	5 - 1	沖宇部					
明神町二丁目	8	9	沖宇部					
明神町二丁目	9	2	沖宇部					
明神町二丁目	9	13	沖宇部					
明神町二丁目	9	16	沖宇部					
明神町二丁目	9	22	沖宇部					
明神町二丁目	9	24	沖宇部					
明神町二丁目	9	24	沖宇部					
明神町二丁目	9	33	沖宇部					
明神町二丁目	9	34	沖宇部					
明神町二丁目	10	16	沖宇部					
明神町二丁目	10	27	沖宇部					
明神町二丁目	10	28	沖宇部					
明神町二丁目	10	35	沖宇部					
明神町二丁目	10	37	沖宇部					
明神町二丁目	11	2	沖宇部					
明神町二丁目	11	13	沖宇部					
明神町二丁目	11	15	沖宇部					

明神町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地				
明神町二丁目	11	18 - 1	沖宇部					
明神町二丁目	12	2	沖宇部					
明神町二丁目	12	8	沖宇部					
明神町二丁目	12	11	沖宇部					
明神町二丁目	12	12	沖宇部					
明神町二丁目	13							
明神町二丁目	14	2	沖宇部					
明神町二丁目	14	3	沖宇部					
明神町二丁目	14	3	沖宇部					
明神町二丁目	14	5	沖宇部					
明神町二丁目	14	11	沖宇部					

明神町三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地				
明神町三丁目	1	13	沖宇部					
明神町三丁目	1	43	沖宇部					
明神町三丁目	2							
明神町三丁目	3	1	沖宇部					
明神町三丁目	3	2	沖宇部					
明神町三丁目	3	5	沖宇部					
明神町三丁目	3	11	沖宇部					
明神町三丁目	3	45	沖宇部					
明神町三丁目	4	41	沖宇部					
明神町三丁目	5							

明神町三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 町 字 名	番 地				
明神町三丁目	6							
明神町三丁目	7							